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National Office: 410 659 9314 

Local Number: 937 293 2131 

Anderson, Mike

937-287-0299

Email: mikeandy65@gmail.com

Email mrmikeandy@msn.com

2320 Rugby Rd.

Dayton, OH 45406

Back, Lisa  

937-626-1528.

Boykin, Andrea, Charles & Vincent
937-890-0032 (H)

Email: alboykin2@aol.com

6364 Freeport Dr. 

Clayton, OH  45415

Burva, Melody

371-1057
Carson, Joel

286-1617

Cowden, Martha

937 436-6979 (H)

Email Martha.cowden@att.net

66 Wiltshire Blvd. 

Dayton, OH  45419

Dodds, Sharon 

937 877-2340

jshed123@yahoo.com

861 Tomahawk Trail

Xenia Oh  45385

Freyvogel, Karen

937 428-0742  

 6054 Hackamore Trail

Centerville, OH 45459

karen.frey1010@hotmail.com 

Hardy-Wilson, Sheila

937-470-6482

Email:shw937@gmail.com

825 McMillan Dr.

Trotwood, OH  45426

Heck, Howard

937 331-6808

Heller, Eric & Nicole           

937 293-9366  home

Email heller40@yahoo.com

1148 Cloverfield Ave.

Kettering, OH 45429

Hensley, Annie

937 307 9614

3017 E. 4th St.

Dayton, OH  45403

Hildebrand, Dylan

Dylan3959@gmail.com

Janning, Tim

937-281-0984 home

Email:tjjanning@gmail.com 

937 545-5729 cell  

704 Larriwood Ave

Kettering, OH 45429

McDowell, Shirley

5879 Troy Villa Blvd.

        Huber Heights, Ohio 45424

        (937) 235-0259

McGraw, Norris 

937 813-8310

 

Moore, Terry 

937 715-4372

4951 Covenant House Drive, Apt. 215

Trotwood, Oh 45426

 Mueller, Shana 

937-694-2990

Noles, Johnathan

937-938-8571 (H)

Email: ladynfb@att.net.com

4232 Fulton Ave, 

Moraine, OH  45439

Payne, Richard

937-829-3368 (C), 937-643-1811 (W)

Email: rchpay7@gmail.com

1019 Wilmington Ave., Apt.43 

Kettering, OH  45420

Peters, Caroline

937-657-5134

Email Carolyn-peters@att.net

411 Elmhurst Rd. 

Dayton, OH 45417

Pickens, Jaynine

937-277-7191 (H)

Email: jayninepickens@yahoo.com

115 Northwood Ave.

Dayton, OH  45405

Price, Anthony

937-830-2669 (H)

Email: pri592@aol.com

3038 Sagebrook Dr. 

Miamisburg, OH  45342

Robinson, Gloria

513 954-4535

 c 513 906-3224

Email:Grob702@gmail.com            

917 Enright Ave.  

Cincinnati, OH 45205  

Shelton, Kaiti  

IPhone: (513)285-2072

Email: kaiti.shelton@gmail.com.  

Addresses.  Home: 5480 Honnert Dr., Cincinnati Oh, 45247

School: 225 Stonemill Rd.,  Apt 305.,  Dayton Oh, 45409

Sloan, Wanda

937-580-1792 (C)

Email: wsloan4@roadrunner.com

1300 Genesis Way, Apt. 118

Dayton, OH  45417-8472

Spangler, Robert 

937-474-7533, 

219 West Monument Avenue, 

Dayton, OH 45402

spangler.robert@gmail.com

Trammell, Keith

937-397-1563

Email k.trammellsr@gmail.com

937 241 8737

Warner, Karen

937-252-6415 (H) 

Email Warnekoo@att.net

29 E. Wren Circle 

Dayton, OH  45420-2951

Williamitis, Debbie

937-607-9019 

1634 Beaver Ridge Dr., Apt. C

Kettering, OH 45429 

William, Gary 

757-639-5380

Williams, Daveta

513 658 3228 

Email: Dwilliams1919@fuse.net

917 Enright Ave.  

Cincinnati, OH 45205


